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PROVIDING INFORMATION AND ASSISTANCE  
A Support Broker (SB) provides the individual or their designated representative (DR) with information & 

assistance to secure the supports and services identified in the Individual Service Plan (ISP). The Support Broker 

does not do these tasks for the individual/DR, but provides information and assistance in order for the 

individuals/DR to fulfill their employer related responsibilities. The goal for everyone in SDS is to move towards 

‘Independence’ and for individuals and families to have the support they need in order to self-direct services.  

 

ALBANY  
Name of Agency  Contact Person  

Phone/e-mail 
Website 

Comfort of Home Healthcare 
Covers Buchanan and Andrew 
counties 

Tad Ulmer 
816-671-0298 
tad@comfortofhomehealthcare.com  

www.comfortofhomehealthcare.com 

New Trails 
Covers Gentry, Worth, Harrison, 
Nodaway, Atchison, Holt, Andrew, 
Buchanan, DeKalb, Clinton, Daviess 
and Caldwell counties 

Carly Miller 
660-726-4167 or 660-868-1355 
carly.miller.newtrails@outlook.com 
Rick Smith 
660-726-4167 or 660-254-1857 
newtrails@windstream.net 

 

ACCESS II 
Covers Harrison, Daviess, Caldwell, 
Carroll and Ray counties (possible 
other counties depending on 
distance and lack of coverage by 
other SB providers) 

Heather Swymeler 
660-663-2423 
hswymeler@accessii.org 

http://www.accessii.org  

 

CENTRAL MISSOURI  
Name of Agency  Contact Person  

Phone/e-mail 
Website 

Boone County Family Resources Jennifer Gremmel Jgremmel@bcfr.org 
573-874-1995                                            

www.bcfr.org 

Common Good Natural Living Ellen Lance elance@cgnl.com  
Crystal McGraw  cmcgraw@cgnl.com 
660-831-5244                                  

www.cgnl.com  

Finck & Associates, Inc. Nancy Bechtold nbechtold@finckinc.com 
573-825-5703 
Michelle Parrott  mparrott@finckinc.com                                                               
573-253-9780                

www.finckinc.com 

Bridges of Missouri  Cheryl Fultz cfultz@bridgescss.com  www.bridgesofmissouri.com 

I CAN Missouri Foundation Elizabeth Dougherty  ldougherty@icanmo.org 
660-269-8875 

www.icanmo.org 
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HANNIBAL  

Name of Agency  Contact Person  
Phone/e-mail 

Website 

Learning Opportunities Inc. Stacie Shuck 
573-735-2580 
sshuck@loqw.com 

www.Loqw.com  

Help At Home 
 

Mike Niffen         
573-248-8022 

www.helpathome.com/services.cfm  

 

JOPLIN  
Name of Agency  Contact Person  

Phone/e-mail 
Website 

Share & Care Cheryl Craig 
(660) 885-8330 
cherylc@shareandcareservices.org 

www.shareandcareservices.org 

Four Seasons Effie Hubbard 
(660) 890-2130 
ehubbard@fsinhomellc.com 

www.thecaretokeepyouhome.com 

Preferred Community Services Katie Long 
(417) 626-008 
klong@pfh.org  

www.pfh.org  

Bridges of Missouri Inc. Cheryl Fultz 
(660) 619-4708 

cfultz@bridgescss.com  

www.bridgesofmissouri.com 
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KANSAS CITY    

Name of Agency  Contact Person  
Phone/e-mail 

Website 

Able Independent Care Nicole Henson  
able.i.care@gmail.com  
913-909-5205 

 

Concierge Errands and More Sheryl Crow 
Sacrow1059@yahoo.com  
816-734-5858 

 

Holbrook Sisters Julie Wiley 
holbrooksisters@gmail.com  
816-517-4104 

 

Open Options Megan Birzer 
mbirzer@openoptionskc.org 
816-531-4454 

www.openoptionskc.org    

Four Seasons of Adrain LLC Christine Bohannon 
816-805-2980 
bohannoncrissy@outlook.com 

 

 

KIRKSVILLE    

Name of Agency  Contact Person  
Phone/e-mail 

Website 

Learning Opportunities Inc. Mark Wouters 
660-627-1749 
mwouters@loqw.com  

www.Loqw.com  

High Hope Employment Services 
Adair, Schuyler, Scotland, Sullivan, Linn, 
Mercer, Grundy, & Knox Counties 

660-265-4614  www.hhesinc.com/  
 

ACCESS II 
Mercer, Grundy, Livingston, Putnam, 
Sullivan and Linn counties (possible other 
counties depending on distance and lack 
of coverage by other SB providers) 

Heather Swymeler 
660-663-2423 
hswymeler@accessii.org 

http://www.accessii.org  
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POPLAR BLUFF  
Name of Agency  Contact Person  

Phone/e-mail 
Website 

Perfect Partners, LLC. Jacob Julius  
(417)293-9108 

perfect-partners.org 

Specialty Products and 
Services 

Matt Worley 
mworley@Specialtyproducts.services 

 

Ozark Supported Living, LLC Dinae Cato 
573-778-5364   
dcato@ozarksupportedliving.com   

www.ozarksupportedliving.com 

Son Shine Home, Inc.               Maxine Burns 
573-785-0482  
maxburns32@gmail.com                    

 

Grace Reliant  Samuel Duer 
573-204-9200 
samuel@grhs-mo.com  

 

Preferred Family Health Care Mike Brooks  
573-785-9549 

www.aoinc.org  

Vision for Hope Jeri Rackley and Kathy McClanahan 
417-270-7755 
visionof.hope@yahoo.com 

 

 

ROLLA  

Name of Agency  Contact Person  
Phone/e-mail 

Website/Email 

Skillset, LLC. Megan Wagner 
(573) 421-2065 

megan@skillsetllc.org 

Help At Home, Inc.  Alicia Copeland 
(636) 584-0980 

 http://www.helpathome.com/services.cfm 
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SIKESTON  
Name of Agency  Contact Person  

Phone/e-mail 
Website 

Preferred Family Healthcare, Inc Todd Roth 
troth@pfh.org  

http://www.pfh.org/  

Cotoneaster Dale Smith 
cotoneaster@semo.net 

 

Help At Home Cherie Chapman 
cchapman@helpathome.com 

http://helpathome.com/ 

Perry County Services Aleshia Bruckerhoff  
573-605-1180  
ab@services-mo.org  

http://www.pcbdd.org/  

Independence Center of  
Ste Genevieve 

Andrea Zoellner 
azoellner@sgcbdd.org 

http://sgcbdd.org/ 

Grace Reliant  Samuel Duer 
samuel@grhs-mo.com  

 

Rock Care Thomas White 
573-204-7620 
twhite@rockcare4u.com 

 

Mosaic Community Services, LLC  Benjamin Hartzog, Executive Director  
zogias@charter.net  
573-621-5160 

http://www.mosaiccommunityservices.com/  

 

SPRINGFIELD  
Name of Agency  Contact Person  

Phone/e-mail 
Website 

Help at Home, Inc Kari Jones 
ksjones@helpathome.com 

http://www.helpathome.com/services.cfm 

Preferred Family Healthcare 
(formerly AO) 

Francis McShane 
fmcshane@pfh.org 

http://aoinc.org/ 
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ST LOUIS COUNTY & TRI COUNTY  
Name of Agency  Contact Person  

Phone/e-mail 
Website 

Center for Head Injury Services  Megan Ingerman 
mingerman@headinjuryctr-stl.org 

https://www.headinjuryctr-stl.org  

Emmuas Michelle Peters 
petersm@emmaushomes.org  

http://www.emmaushomes.org/ 

Help At Home Christy Moses 
cmoses@helpathome.com  

http://helpathome.com/ 

Creative Concepts for Living Denise Millham 
Denise@ccliving.org  

http://ccliving.org/ 
 

Assisted Health Service INC Grant Hayes 
Phone: 314-428-9500 ext. 100 

grant@assistedhealth.com  

www.assistedhealth.com  

Behavior Intervention Services Kimberly Salls 
ksalls@bis-stl.com  

https://behaviorinterventionservices.com 

Best Abilities Meghan Kiely 
mkiely@bestabilities.com  

http://www.bestabilities.com/services 

Bridges Of Missouri INC Kelly C. Tiefenbrun, MSW 
kellyt@bridgescss.com 

www.bridgesofmissouri.com 

Full Potential Residential Services 
LLC 

Demetra Tillman-Roberts 
Drob712440@aol.com  

http://fullpot.org 

Services By Design dba Caring 
Solutions 

Madeleine Hawn 
mhawn@caringsolutions.org  

http://caringsolutions.org/index.htm 

St. Louis Arc, INC Sharon Spurlock 
Sspurlock@slarc.org  

https://www.slarc.org 

Green Maxville & Associates Marisa Maxville 
Greenmaxville@hotmail.com  

http://www.greenmaxville.com 

MCCB Transitions Inc Janet Powell  
314-229-0795 
JPowell4115@yahoo.com  
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